)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4274

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, May 6, 2023
Home: 12 (11U) CSA Uptown King

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Hellenic 2

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
12 (11U) CSA Uptown King
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

029
031
037
039
041
048
068
075
077
079
081
083
085
087
009

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold

Name
Noe Cruz

Luis Ayllon

Roman Biggs

Goals Misconduct

Alexander Molina

Axel Perez-Vargas

Anderson Tornez

Caleb Claros
Roque Zepeda

Lucio Pena

Thomas Robertson

Mattia Scotto Di Perta

Matthias Ulloa-bravo

Yizhe Zhu

Iker Laredo-Candela

Iker Alaniz-Chong

Felipe Daza

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




